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Arkansas vs Vanderbilt - 1/30/2026

Results - 1
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AUniversity of Arkansas 1:39.17  1:38.551
1) Runnels, Aris 22 2) Hunter, Lindy G 20 3) Harrison, Delaney E 21 4) Rogers, Harriet 21

21.6223.9928.3525.21

    BUniversity of Arkansas 1:40.62  NT2
1) Colvin, Gracie L 20 2) Garritson, Ellen F 19 3) Beltrame, Alice 19 4) Petrini, Viola 19

22.7024.1628.2425.52

    AVanderbilt University-SE 1:41.89  NT3
1) Hull, Aubrey G 19 2) Constable, Emily J 20 3) Heintz, Kate K 21 4) Cowen, Melissa L 20

23.0824.7228.5525.54

    BVanderbilt University-SE 1:43.23  NT4
1) Hinerfeld, Quinlan J 22 2) Harper, Amelia D 19 3) DiPasquale, Meredith A 21 4) Hite, Abby E 19

23.2424.7428.6926.56

    CVanderbilt University-SE x1:45.25  NT5
1) Suppiger, Sadie E 18 2) Gooding, Liv L 20 3) Ravarino, Jenna A 21 4) Solimine, Olivia P 20

23.7225.0929.3227.12

    DVanderbilt University-SE x1:47.12  NT6
1) Ciaramitaro, Grace M 21 2) Allingham, Ava E 18 3) Ratzburg, Bailey G 20 4) Butler, Ellie G 19

25.0524.5230.1727.38

    CUniversity of Arkansas DQ  NT---
1) Sheppard, Nan N 18

26.30
 
Event 2  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

University of Arkansas 22Craft, Sydney 10:17.38  9:56.441
30.82 30.8230.9030.9030.6530.0929.3426.63

31.4430.94 31.47 31.39 31.55 31.65 31.69 31.60

31.75 31.55 31.74 30.46

University of Arkansas 19Zallen, Sloan H 10:23.02  10:14.552
31.05 31.1630.8530.8630.7730.5830.2427.59

31.8731.28 31.51 31.54 31.56 31.51 31.52 31.93

32.00 31.97 31.94 31.29

Vanderbilt University-SE 20Porter, Madelyn G 10:32.24  NT3
31.71 31.8631.5831.6931.2631.4630.7428.63

32.0331.97 31.73 31.99 31.99 32.12 32.07 32.26

32.23 31.95 31.83 31.14

Vanderbilt University-SE 19Zieminick, Merritt S 10:33.89  NT4
32.26 31.8031.9131.9331.6531.7330.7628.46

32.2131.84 32.25 31.81 32.19 32.02 32.14 32.24

32.09 32.25 31.83 30.52
 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

University of Arkansas 20Greenwood, Tammy 1:48.68  1:47.551
28.2627.7227.4225.28

University of Arkansas 19Petrini, Viola 1:49.26  1:46.872
28.1627.6727.8925.54

University of Arkansas 19Bradley, Kate A 1:50.55  1:49.273
28.5428.2728.1725.57

Vanderbilt University-SE 20Ratzburg, Bailey G 1:51.28  NT4
28.1128.5928.3926.19

Vanderbilt University-SE 19Butler, Ellie G 1:52.46  NT5
28.8829.1928.3426.05
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(Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Vanderbilt University-SE 22Hall, Kendall K 1:54.31  NT6
28.6729.2429.1927.21

Vanderbilt University-SE 18Chen, Elayne x1:54.83  NT7
29.4029.3229.0627.05

 
Event 4  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

University of Arkansas 22Runnels, Aris 54.07  54.641
27.8126.26

Vanderbilt University-SE 19Hull, Aubrey G 54.58  NT2
27.8826.70

University of Arkansas 18Griffin, Mari M 55.69  54.623
28.5027.19

Vanderbilt University-SE 22Hinerfeld, Quinlan J 56.04  NT4
28.9827.06

University of Arkansas 18Sheppard, Nan N 56.56  55.005
29.1427.42

University of Arkansas 20Colvin, Gracie L x56.60  55.346
29.0927.51

Vanderbilt University-SE 18Suppiger, Sadie E 57.38  NT7
29.6827.70

Vanderbilt University-SE 21Bosuro, Ryen A x59.12  NT8
30.5728.55

 
Event 5  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

University of Arkansas 19Garritson, Ellen F 1:02.46  1:02.501
32.6729.79

Vanderbilt University-SE 20Constable, Emily J 1:02.62  NT2
33.1129.51

Vanderbilt University-SE 20Cowen, Melissa L 1:02.67  NT3
32.7029.97

University of Arkansas 20Hunter, Lindy G 1:03.07  1:02.134
33.0030.07

Vanderbilt University-SE 19Harper, Amelia D 1:03.46  NT5
33.5129.95

Vanderbilt University-SE 20Gooding, Liv L x1:05.50  NT6
34.4831.02

 
Event 6  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

University of Arkansas 22Craft, Sydney 1:59.51  1:57.581
31.8431.6429.7526.28

University of Arkansas 18Lickman, Sophia E 2:01.50  2:04.302
32.1731.0230.4827.83

Vanderbilt University-SE 21Heintz, Kate K 2:02.90  NT3
32.5831.7530.8127.76

University of Arkansas 19Trailov, Lucy M 2:03.37  2:00.034
32.9131.2031.0828.18

University of Arkansas 19Beltrame, Alice x2:05.03  1:59.375
34.2433.1831.1826.43

Vanderbilt University-SE 18Allingham, Ava E 2:05.40  NT6
33.5831.9931.4328.40
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(Event 6  Women 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Vanderbilt University-SE 21DiPasquale, Meredith A 2:06.99  NT7
33.3233.3532.0528.27

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

University of Arkansas 21Rogers, Harriet 22.13  21.851
University of Arkansas 21Harrison, Delaney E 23.10  22.722
University of Arkansas 20Greenwood, Tammy 23.23  22.793
Vanderbilt University-SE 19Hite, Abby E 23.77  NT4
Vanderbilt University-SE 21Ravarino, Jenna A 23.97  NT5
Vanderbilt University-SE 20Solimine, Olivia P 24.02  NT6
Vanderbilt University-SE 18Gooding, Lane D x24.25  NT7

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

University of Arkansas 19Petrini, Viola 50.09  49.451
26.0124.08

University of Arkansas 19Bradley, Kate A 51.34  50.952
26.5624.78

University of Arkansas 22Runnels, Aris 51.83  52.253
26.9524.88

Vanderbilt University-SE 19Hite, Abby E 52.20  NT4
26.6725.53

Vanderbilt University-SE 21Bosuro, Ryen A 52.54  NT5
26.9425.60

University of Arkansas 20Colvin, Gracie L x52.62  50.666
26.9925.63

Vanderbilt University-SE 20Solimine, Olivia P 53.15  NT7
27.8325.32

Vanderbilt University-SE 18Gooding, Lane D x53.81  NT8
27.9525.86

 
Event 10  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

University of Arkansas 20Greenwood, Tammy 1:57.97  1:55.421
30.0830.3629.4928.04

Vanderbilt University-SE 19Hull, Aubrey G 1:58.26  NT2
29.3530.3630.0628.49

University of Arkansas 18Griffin, Mari M 2:00.58  1:58.623
31.0030.7930.0128.78

Vanderbilt University-SE 21Ciaramitaro, Grace M 2:00.72  NT4
31.2231.1529.9328.42

Vanderbilt University-SE 22Hinerfeld, Quinlan J 2:01.44  NT5
31.1330.4230.6329.26

Vanderbilt University-SE 18Suppiger, Sadie E x2:03.13  NT6
31.4931.7730.9928.88

University of Arkansas 18Sheppard, Nan N 2:03.67  2:01.397
31.4532.6630.9228.64

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Vanderbilt University-SE 20Cowen, Melissa L 2:13.64  NT1
34.4034.7634.0830.40
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(Event 11  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

University of Arkansas 19Garritson, Ellen F 2:13.96  2:13.122
34.6334.6233.8630.85

Vanderbilt University-SE 20Constable, Emily J 2:17.66  NT3
36.3435.8534.2831.19

University of Arkansas 20Robinson, Holly 2:18.58  2:14.314
36.0835.9335.1331.44

University of Arkansas 20Hunter, Lindy G 2:20.11  2:16.325
36.5336.2035.4331.95

Vanderbilt University-SE 19Harper, Amelia D 2:20.37  NT6
36.4135.8536.0432.07

Vanderbilt University-SE 18Allingham, Ava E x2:24.87  NT7
38.0737.5136.7932.50

 
Event 12  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

University of Arkansas 19Bradley, Kate A 5:03.46  4:52.611
30.99 30.8130.9031.0030.9730.5229.8328.12

30.39 29.93

Vanderbilt University-SE 18Chen, Elayne 5:05.24  NT2
30.51 30.7030.8130.8930.8431.0330.7728.73

30.64 30.32

Vanderbilt University-SE 22Hall, Kendall K 5:05.56  NT3
30.70 30.5831.0131.1331.3731.0330.8828.77

30.52 29.57

University of Arkansas 19Zallen, Sloan H 5:06.29  4:54.264
31.41 32.1130.7630.5130.6130.3030.2527.76

31.84 30.74

Vanderbilt University-SE 20Porter, Madelyn G 5:10.25  NT5
31.62 31.9531.4931.4031.2531.1130.3228.45

31.74 30.92

Vanderbilt University-SE 19Zieminick, Merritt S x5:10.90  NT6
31.81 31.8931.5331.4831.2330.9530.6228.65

31.74 31.00
 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Vanderbilt University-SE 21Heintz, Kate K 55.84  NT1
29.4026.44

Vanderbilt University-SE 21DiPasquale, Meredith A 56.80  NT2
30.1226.68

Vanderbilt University-SE 19Butler, Ellie G 56.87  NT3
30.4026.47

Vanderbilt University-SE 21Ravarino, Jenna A x57.47  NT4
29.9627.51

University of Arkansas 18Lickman, Sophia E X54.39  55.19---
28.9725.42

University of Arkansas 21Harrison, Delaney E X54.81  53.90---
29.1725.64

University of Arkansas 19Beltrame, Alice X54.92  54.51---
29.5525.37

University of Arkansas 19Trailov, Lucy M X56.82  54.96---
29.8127.01
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Event 15  Women 400 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Vanderbilt University-SE 20Ratzburg, Bailey G 4:22.31  NT1
31.44 29.1438.0136.7534.0834.3031.0427.55

Vanderbilt University-SE 20Gooding, Liv L 4:26.49  NT2
31.23 30.6437.9736.8034.4434.3732.4828.56

Vanderbilt University-SE 21Ciaramitaro, Grace M 4:30.95  NT3
30.72 30.3941.5240.7933.4934.0031.1928.85

University of Arkansas 20Robinson, Holly X4:18.53  4:12.26---
30.90 29.0436.0935.0733.5033.3032.1228.51

University of Arkansas 18Griffin, Mari M X4:28.35  4:22.49---
30.90 30.9839.5638.1633.1733.1733.2829.13

University of Arkansas 19Garritson, Ellen F X4:35.44  NT---
33.88 32.2739.1637.5735.5335.9632.5828.49

 
Event 16  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AVanderbilt University-SE 3:25.71  NT1
1) Hull, Aubrey G 19 2) Hite, Abby E 19 3) Bosuro, Ryen A 21 4) Cowen, Melissa L 20

24.67 51.6451.1024.2851.1924.9251.7825.24

    BVanderbilt University-SE 3:31.53  NT2
1) Ravarino, Jenna A 21 2) Solimine, Olivia P 20 3) Gooding, Lane D 18 4) Heintz, Kate K 21

24.46 51.7753.4225.2053.2525.4253.0925.55

    AUniversity of Arkansas X3:20.49  3:15.25---
1) Rogers, Harriet 21 2) Runnels, Aris 22 3) Craft, Sydney 22 4) Harrison, Delaney E 21

23.55 49.9250.4624.0351.3524.3648.7623.26

    BUniversity of Arkansas X3:24.22  NT---
1) Colvin, Gracie L 20 2) Bradley, Kate A 19 3) Petrini, Viola 19 4) Lickman, Sophia E 18

23.90 50.4150.6323.9351.3824.2051.8024.95
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. University of Arkansas 145 2. Vanderbilt University 108


